SECTION A-A
SCALE 1/4
SEE CHARTA
GDR
Earth Contact Products
SD-TAE-175
CAT / PART / ASSY NO.
HELICAL PILES

8. ICC-ESR-3559
DESCRIPTION IMPERIAL METRIC
SHAFT SIZE 1.75 IN 44.45 mm
MOMENT OF INERTIA (I)* 0.7816 IN 3.253x10^5 mm
SHAFT AREA (A)* 3.0125 IN 1943.5445 mm
SECTION MODULUS (SX-X)* 0.89323 IN 14637.4172 mm
TORQUE 10,000 FT.LBS 13558 Nm
ULTIMATE CAPACITY 100,000 LBS. 45360 kg
EXTENSION
HELICAL PILES
1-
3
4" SQUARE BAR
TORQUE: 10,000 FT-LB
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 'L' 'A' 'B' 'C' 'D'
TAE-175-36 36" EXTENSION 36
TAE-175-42 42" EXTENSION 42
TAE-175-42-14 42" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 42 14 11.5
TAE-175-60 60" EXTENSION 60
TAE-175-84 84" EXTENSION 84
TAE-175-84-14 84" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 84 14 29
TAE-175-84-14-14 84" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14"/14" HELICAL 84 14 14 29 72
TAE-175-120 120" EXTENSION 120
'L'
'C'
'D'
'B'